

Date: 8th April, 2024

To,

The Manager, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code:533573 To, The Manager, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. "Exchange Piaza", Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 NSE Symbol: APLLTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith a copy of advertisement related to notice of loss of share certificate(s), published by the Company on behalf of the registered shareholder in English language newspaper – Business Standard on 8⁴ April, 2024.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Alembic Pharmaceuticals Limited

Saraf Company Secretary

Encl.: A/a.

ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : ALEMEIC ROAD, VADODARA - 390 003. INDIA + TEL : +91-205-2200550 + FAX : +91-265-2282837 Website : www.alembiosharmoosuficalis.com + E-mail : alembic@lalembic.co.in

CIN: L24230GJ2010PLC051123

HMEDABAD | MONDAY, 8 APRIL 2024 Business Standard

			637000 stors@alembic.co.in	
Harlor			sienticphermiceuticals.c	001
Notice is hereby given that the reported as last / maplaced applied to the Company for the	fallowing Eq.	ity Shares Di	stificate of the Dompany his	eir bave
Sharebolder's and/or Claimant's Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nes.	No. of Shores
Dara Barjar Jashi (Daceased) Legal Her	0035522	7308	57731007-57732806	1200
Bakhtzvar Dana Joshi The Public is teiniby warned agei				
The Public is hereby warned again way, Any personal having any of hill certain with documentary evic office at "Gentakany", 1, Devid M 115, Gujant or to the Company within 15 days from the date of p	aim in respect lence to the Co aper Society. It its Register ablication of th	of the aforese impany's RTM Behind ABS T od Office men is Notice, tall	id Centificate, should immedi - Link Intime India Private Lin over, Old Parina Raad, Vadac tioned above, so as to read	ataly sono ataly sono ataly solo tars - 290 a thera/un
	aim in respect lence to the Co appr Society. I at its Register ablication of the without for the mentalmed by I	of the aforesa impany's RTM Behind ABS T ed Office men is Notice, tall information he Company	Id Certificate, should immedi - Link Intime India Private Lin over, Old Parks Rasel, Vadeo found above, so as to read ng which, the Company will p	ataly sono atad at its tacs - 390 h them/us indicated to inal share